

ITEM 5

COURT 11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D G S

I.As. 44-57, 58-71 & 72-85/2016

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 32186-32199/2014

(Arisg out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23.09.2014 In WP Nos. 16960/2010, 16964/2010, 16965/2010, 16966/2010, 16974/2010, 16982/2010, 16984/2010, 16985/2010, 16989/2010, 16990/2010, 17295/2010, 17318/2010, 17327/2010, 17485/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the court's order and c/delay and directions and office report)

Date : 11/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.
for Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pooja, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Ms. Shivani Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. P.U. Angadi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners, list after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master